

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.12025 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
29.	07.07.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader produced the instructions from the 4th respondent dated 27.06.2026. The learned Assistant Government Pleader shall also get the instructions as to whether any orders are passed pursuant to the interim direction of the Erstwhile High Court dated 16.06.2014 in W.P.M.P.No.15110 of 2014 in W.P.No.12025 of 2014. List on 14.07.2026. BKM, J SCH	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE